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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=19)

Pass 8 1:27.518

Pass 29 2:41.238 1 1:13.720 *

Pass 50 3:54.935 2 1:13.697 *

Pass 72 5:08.593 3 1:13.658 *

Pass 92 6:22.237 4 1:13.644 *

Pass 114 7:37.046 5 1:14.809

Pass 134 8:54.461 6 1:17.415

Pass 175 11:28.141 7 2:33.680

Pass 195 12:43.917 8 1:15.776

Pass 214 14:00.489 9 1:16.572

No 5 CHEVALLIER Stéphane (Rg=17)

Pass 5 1:23.659

Pass 26 2:37.750 1 1:14.091 *

Pass 46 3:50.005 2 1:12.255 *

Pass 67 5:02.182 3 1:12.177 *

Pass 88 6:15.059 4 1:12.877

Pass 108 7:27.151 5 1:12.092 *

Pass 128 8:39.849 6 1:12.698

Pass 150 9:53.124 7 1:13.275

Pass 168 11:05.223 8 1:12.099

Pass 186 12:16.736 9 1:11.513 *

Pass 206 13:28.920 10 1:12.184

Pass 225 14:40.539 11 1:11.619

Pass 240 15:52.116 12 1:11.577

No 12 SPAETH Jean-Philippe (Rg=12)

Pass 16 1:37.722

Pass 35 2:52.588 1 1:14.866 *

Pass 56 4:05.251 2 1:12.663 *

Pass 75 5:16.668 3 1:11.417 *

Pass 95 6:28.076 4 1:11.408 *

Pass 115 7:39.932 5 1:11.856

Pass 133 8:50.866 6 1:10.934 *

Pass 153 10:01.921 7 1:11.055

Pass 171 11:13.165 8 1:11.244

Pass 189 12:24.303 9 1:11.138

Pass 207 13:35.890 10 1:11.587

Pass 226 14:47.226 11 1:11.336

Pass 242 15:57.827 12 1:10.601 *

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=1)

Pass 18 1:40.441

Pass 37 2:53.129 1 1:12.688 *

Pass 55 4:04.130 2 1:11.001 *

In 76 5:17.620 3 1:13.490

Pass 100 7:09.319 4 1:51.699

Pass 119 8:17.350 5 1:08.031 **

Pass 139 9:25.288 6 1:07.938 *

Pass 158 10:33.068 7 1:07.780 *

Pass 178 11:41.297 8 1:08.229

Pass 196 12:49.410 9 1:08.113

In 215 14:05.824 10 1:16.414

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:25.089

Pass 27 2:38.473 1 1:13.384 *

Pass 47 3:50.326 2 1:11.853 *

Pass 66 5:01.709 3 1:11.383 *

Pass 86 6:12.026 4 1:10.317 *

Pass 106 7:21.543 5 1:09.517 *

Pass 124 8:31.233 6 1:09.690

Pass 143 9:40.660 7 1:09.427 *

In 163 10:54.544 8 1:13.884

Pass 197 12:56.950 9 2:02.406

Pass 216 14:06.739 10 1:09.789

Pass 231 15:16.399 11 1:09.660

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=13)

Pass 9 1:28.024

Pass 28 2:40.676 1 1:12.652 *

Pass 48 3:52.150 2 1:11.474 *

Pass 68 5:03.386 3 1:11.236 *

Pass 87 6:14.226 4 1:10.840 *

Pass 107 7:25.534 5 1:11.308

Pass 129 8:40.009 6 1:14.475

Pass 148 9:51.340 7 1:11.331

Pass 166 11:02.357 8 1:11.017

Pass 184 12:13.494 9 1:11.137

Pass 203 13:24.259 10 1:10.765 *

Pass 221 14:35.088 11 1:10.829

Pass 237 15:46.028 12 1:10.940

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=3)

Pass 22 1:59.841

Pass 42 3:08.711 1 1:08.870 *

Pass 62 4:17.485 2 1:08.774 *

Pass 80 5:25.564 3 1:08.079 **

In 98 6:36.095 4 1:10.531

Pass 136 8:56.428 5 2:20.333

Pass 154 10:06.587 6 1:10.159

Pass 172 11:14.885 7 1:08.298

Pass 188 12:24.237 8 1:09.352

In 208 13:39.029 9 1:14.792

Pass 241 15:52.211 10 2:13.182
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No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=7)

Pass 12 1:32.447

Pass 32 2:44.624 1 1:12.177 *

Pass 52 3:57.021 2 1:12.397

Pass 71 5:07.766 3 1:10.745 *

Pass 91 6:17.881 4 1:10.115 *

Pass 110 7:27.959 5 1:10.078 *

Pass 127 8:38.765 6 1:10.806

Pass 147 9:48.751 7 1:09.986 *

Pass 165 10:58.508 8 1:09.757 *

Pass 183 12:08.345 9 1:09.837

Pass 202 13:18.421 10 1:10.076

Pass 220 14:28.080 11 1:09.659 *

Pass 236 15:38.089 12 1:10.009

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:23.360

Pass 24 2:36.306 1 1:12.946 *

Pass 44 3:47.614 2 1:11.308 *

Pass 64 4:58.384 3 1:10.770 *

Pass 85 6:09.158 4 1:10.774

Pass 105 7:19.364 5 1:10.206 *

Pass 123 8:29.245 6 1:09.881 *

Pass 141 9:39.727 7 1:10.482

Pass 161 10:50.223 8 1:10.496

Pass 180 12:00.368 9 1:10.145

Pass 199 13:10.218 10 1:09.850 *

Pass 218 14:20.048 11 1:09.830 *

Pass 233 15:29.963 12 1:09.915

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=5)

Pass 20 1:54.067

Pass 41 3:05.640 1 1:11.573 *

Pass 61 4:15.011 2 1:09.371 *

In 82 5:26.964 3 1:11.953

Pass 102 7:17.658 4 1:50.694

Pass 121 8:26.957 5 1:09.299 *

In 144 9:41.400 6 1:14.443

Pass 176 11:33.150 7 1:51.750

Pass 194 12:43.264 8 1:10.114

Pass 213 13:52.307 9 1:09.043 *

Pass 230 15:02.607 10 1:10.300

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:38.999

Pass 38 2:53.856 1 1:14.857 *

Pass 57 4:07.446 2 1:13.590 *

Pass 77 5:19.800 3 1:12.354 *

Pass 96 6:32.177 4 1:12.377

Pass 116 7:44.297 5 1:12.120 *

Pass 135 8:56.357 6 1:12.060 *

Pass 155 10:08.607 7 1:12.250

Pass 173 11:20.276 8 1:11.669 *

Pass 191 12:32.144 9 1:11.868

Pass 210 13:43.996 10 1:11.852

Pass 227 14:56.194 11 1:12.198

Pass 244 16:11.165 12 1:14.971

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=4)

Pass 13 1:35.120

Pass 33 2:46.048 1 1:10.928 **

Pass 51 3:56.478 2 1:10.430 *

Pass 70 5:06.001 3 1:09.523 *

Pass 90 6:17.094 4 1:11.093

Pass 109 7:27.311 5 1:10.217

Pass 126 8:37.014 6 1:09.703

Pass 146 9:46.653 7 1:09.639

Pass 164 10:56.462 8 1:09.809

Pass 182 12:05.705 9 1:09.243 *

Pass 200 13:14.709 10 1:09.004 *

Pass 219 14:23.932 11 1:09.223

Pass 234 15:33.829 12 1:09.897

No 65 ESNAULT Didier (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:24.764

Pass 25 2:37.098 1 1:12.334 *

Pass 45 3:47.802 2 1:10.704 *

Pass 65 4:58.454 3 1:10.652 *

Pass 84 6:08.758 4 1:10.304 *

Pass 104 7:18.973 5 1:10.215 *

Pass 122 8:29.007 6 1:10.034 *

Pass 142 9:40.251 7 1:11.244

Pass 162 10:50.419 8 1:10.168

Pass 181 12:01.067 9 1:10.648

Pass 201 13:15.542 10 1:14.475

In 222 14:35.106 11 1:19.564

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=14)

Pass 10 1:29.634

Pass 30 2:42.361 1 1:12.727 *

Pass 49 3:54.222 2 1:11.861 *

Pass 69 5:05.460 3 1:11.238 *

Pass 89 6:16.817 4 1:11.357

Pass 111 7:28.740 5 1:11.923

Pass 130 8:40.733 6 1:11.993

Pass 149 9:52.251 7 1:11.518

Pass 167 11:03.780 8 1:11.529

Pass 185 12:15.361 9 1:11.581

Pass 204 13:27.057 10 1:11.696

Pass 223 14:38.618 11 1:11.561

Pass 239 15:49.898 12 1:11.280
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No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:37.103

Pass 34 2:50.380 1 1:13.277 *

Pass 54 4:01.925 2 1:11.545 *

Pass 74 5:12.645 3 1:10.720 *

Pass 94 6:24.012 4 1:11.367

Pass 112 7:35.315 5 1:11.303

Pass 131 8:46.169 6 1:10.854

Pass 151 9:56.879 7 1:10.710 *

Pass 169 11:07.778 8 1:10.899

Pass 187 12:18.796 9 1:11.018

Pass 205 13:28.656 10 1:09.860 *

Pass 224 14:39.019 11 1:10.363

Pass 238 15:49.390 12 1:10.371

No 76 TESTA Olivier (Rg=2)

Pass 21 1:54.171

Pass 40 3:03.015 1 1:08.844 **

Pass 60 4:11.480 2 1:08.465 *

In 81 5:26.164 3 1:14.684

Pass 103 7:17.977 4 1:51.813

In 125 8:31.369 5 1:13.392

Pass 157 10:25.036 6 1:53.667

Pass 177 11:33.342 7 1:08.306 *

Pass 193 12:42.029 8 1:08.687

Pass 212 13:49.988 9 1:07.959 *

Pass 229 14:58.183 10 1:08.195

Pass 246 16:25.425 11 1:27.242

No 87 NOWACZYK Julien (Rg=20)

Pass 14 1:36.377

Pass 36 2:53.040 1 1:16.663 *

Pass 58 4:08.496 2 1:15.456 *

Pass 79 5:22.806 3 1:14.310 *

Pass 99 6:36.763 4 1:13.957 *

Pass 118 7:51.187 5 1:14.424

In 138 9:12.958 6 1:21.771

Pass 159 10:44.480 7 1:31.522

No 141 BEZAULT Damien (Rg=16)

Pass 11 1:30.317

Pass 31 2:44.433 1 1:14.116 *

Pass 53 3:57.956 2 1:13.523 *

Pass 73 5:10.420 3 1:12.464 *

Pass 93 6:22.742 4 1:12.322 *

Pass 113 7:36.411 5 1:13.669

Pass 132 8:47.833 6 1:11.422 *

Pass 152 9:59.932 7 1:12.099

Pass 170 11:11.767 8 1:11.835

Pass 190 12:25.003 9 1:13.236

In 209 13:42.508 10 1:17.505

Pass 235 15:34.591 11 1:52.083

No 155 PENICAUD Dominique (Rg=11)

Pass 3 1:21.651

Pass 23 2:33.387 1 1:11.736 **

Pass 43 3:44.185 2 1:10.798 *

Pass 63 4:55.187 3 1:11.002

Pass 83 6:05.616 4 1:10.429 *

Pass 101 7:15.846 5 1:10.230 *

Pass 120 8:26.234 6 1:10.388

Pass 140 9:36.852 7 1:10.618

Pass 160 10:47.511 8 1:10.659

Pass 179 11:57.684 9 1:10.173 *

Pass 198 13:07.937 10 1:10.253

Pass 217 14:18.209 11 1:10.272

Pass 232 15:28.482 12 1:10.273

No 217 DESCHAMPS Sébastien (Rg=15)

Pass 19 1:44.273

Pass 39 2:56.816 1 1:12.543 *

Pass 59 4:09.398 2 1:12.582

Pass 78 5:21.842 3 1:12.444 *

Pass 97 6:33.692 4 1:11.850 *

Pass 117 7:46.027 5 1:12.335

Pass 137 8:57.879 6 1:11.852

Pass 156 10:09.711 7 1:11.832 *

Pass 174 11:21.112 8 1:11.401 *

Pass 192 12:32.743 9 1:11.631

Pass 211 13:44.782 10 1:12.039

Pass 228 14:56.596 11 1:11.814

Pass 243 16:08.378 12 1:11.782


